
Bane Navn Licens Klub Snit Hdcp.

1

1

2

2

3 Tom Thorgersen 050467-TOTH RBK 90 145 50

3 Nicolaj T.Thorgersen U-Licens 40

4 Jørn Brandt 071254-JØBR RBK 90 168 40

4 Arne Laursen 120337-ARLA RBK 90 150 50

5 Nikolaj Pedersen 250494-NIPE BK Viking 183 25

5 Finn Krog 141057-FIKR Århus Sporveje 140 50

6 Peter Thomassen 170177-PETH RBK 90 187 15

6

7 Fri bane

7 Fri bane

8 Udlejet MB

8 Udlejet MB

9 Udlejet MB

9 Udlejet MB

10 Udlejet MB

10 Udlejet MB

11 Udlejet MB

11 Udlejet MB

12 Udlejet MB

12 Udlejet MB

Bane Navn Licens Klub Snit Hdcp.

1

1

2

2

3 Jørn Brandt 071254-JØBR RBK 90 168 40

3 Arne Laursen 120337-ARLA RBK 90 150 50

4 Tom Thorgersen 050467-TOTH RBK 90 145 50

4 Nicolaj T.Thorgersen U-Licens 40

5 Peter Thomassen 170177-PETH RBK 90 187 15

5

6 Nikolaj Pedersen 250494-NIPE BK Viking 183 25

6 Finn Krog 141057-FIKR Århus Sporveje 140 50

7 Fri bane

7 Fri bane

8 Udlejet MB

8 Udlejet MB

9 Udlejet MB

9 Udlejet MB

10 Udlejet MB

10 Udlejet MB

11 Udlejet MB

11 Udlejet MB

12 Udlejet MB

12 Udlejet MB

22. december KL. 11.00

22. december KL. 12.00



Bane Navn Licens Klub Snit Hdcp.

1

1

2 Lars Nielsen 080368-LANI Enghaven 211 0

2 Henrik Jørgensen 040568-HEJØ Enghaven 192 15

3 Jens H Lund 110853-JELU Pletskud 148 50

3 Annette Emborg 210172-ANBI Enghaven 162 40

4 Nikolaj Pedersen 250494-NIPE BK Viking 183 25

4 Finn Krog 141057-FIKR Århus Sporveje 140 50

5 Kurt G. Hansen 050653-KUHH ØbwK 151 50

5 Erik Lampe 220450-ERLA ØbwK 151 50

6

6

7

7

8

8

9 Fri bane

9 Fri bane

10 Udlejet MB

10 Udlejet MB

11 Udlejet MB

11 Udlejet MB

12 Udlejet MB

12 Udlejet MB

Bane Navn Licens Klub Snit Hdcp.

1 Karl Møgelbjerg 271257-KAMØ FBK Hammel 172 25

1 Leif Pedersen 191058-LEPE FBK Hammel 165 40

2 Anders Kristian Sørensen 050656-ANSØ FBK Hammel 170 25

2 Egon L. Pedersen 280553-EGPE FBK Hammel 161 40

3 Susanne Søby Ravn 091197-SURA RBK 90 169 40

3 Marlene M Olsen 181191-MAOL RBK 90 162 40

4 Jens H Lund 110853-JELU Pletskud 148 50

4 Annette Emborg 210172-ANBI Enghaven 162 40

5 Lars Nielsen 080368-LANI Enghaven 211 0

5 Henrik Jørgensen 040568-HEJØ Enghaven 192 15

6 Kurt G. Hansen 050653-KUHH ØbwK 151 50

6 Erik Lampe 220450-ERLA ØbwK 151 50

7 Kent Ottosen 300175-KEOT RBK 90 150 50

7

8 Tom Thorgersen 050467-TOTH RBK 90 145 50

8 Nicolaj T.Thorgersen U-Licens 40

9 Fri bane

9 Fri bane

10 Udlejet MB

10 Udlejet MB

11 Udlejet MB

11 Udlejet MB

12 Udlejet MB

12 Udlejet MB

22. december KL. 13.00

22. december KL. 14.00



Bane Navn Licens Klub Snit Hdcp.

1 Margit Philippon 051258-MAPH RBK 90 112 50

1 Francois Philippon 170260-FRPH RBK 90 147 50

2 Karl Møgelbjerg 271257-KAMØ FBK Hammel 172 25

2 Leif Pedersen 191058-LEPE FBK Hammel 165 40

3 Anders Kristian Sørensen 050656-ANSØ FBK Hammel 170 25

3 Egon L. Pedersen 280553-EGPE FBK Hammel 161 40

4 Susanne Søby Ravn 091197-SURA RBK 90 169 40

4 Marlene M Olsen 181191-MAOL RBK 90 162 40

5 Jens H Lund 110853-JELU Pletskud 148 50

5 Annette Emborg 210172-ANBI Enghaven 162 40

6 Lars Nielsen 080368-LANI Enghaven 211 0

6 Henrik Jørgensen 040568-HEJØ Enghaven 192 15

7

7

8 Kent Ottosen 300175-KEOT RBK 90 150 50

8 Ole Ørskou 140466-OLØR RBK 90 178 25

9 Fri bane

9 Fri bane

10 Udlejet MB

10 Udlejet MB

11 Udlejet MB

11 Udlejet MB

12 Udlejet MB

12 Udlejet MB

Bane Navn Licens Klub Snit Hdcp.

1

1

2 Kurt G. Hansen 050653-KUHH ØbwK 151 50

2 Erik Lampe 220450-ERLA ØbwK 151 50

3 Anders Kristian Sørensen 050656-ANSØ FBK Hammel 170 25

3 Egon L. Pedersen 280553-EGPE FBK Hammel 161 40

4

4

5

5

6

6

7

7

8

8

9 Fri bane

9 Fri bane

10 Udlejet MB

10 Udlejet MB

11 Udlejet MB

11 Udlejet MB

12 Udlejet MB

12 Udlejet MB

22. december KL. 16.00

22. december KL. 15.00



Bane Navn Licens Klub Snit Hdcp.

1 Peter Thomassen 170177-PETH RBK 90 187 15

1

2 Kenneth Andresen 061194-KEAN Sydjysk Bowlingteam 204 0

2 Jannik Nielsen 070890-JANI Sydjysk Bowlingteam 177 25

3 Niclas Sørensen 290896-NISØ Sydjysk Bowlingteam 216 0

3 Kia Pedersen 030394-KIPE BBKL 169 40

4 Nicolaj T.Thorgersen U-Licens 40

4 Jacob Dashnaw U-Licens 40

5 Tina Guldhammer 220273-TIGU BBKL 135 50

5 Morten Guldhammer 061074-MOGU BBKL 136 50

6 Daniel Gaardbo Nielsen 060397-DANI Hjørring BC 185 15

6 Hans Peter Holger Nielsen 070770-HANI Hjørring BC 152 50

7

7

8 Fri bane

8 Fri bane

9 Udlejet MB

9 Udlejet MB

10 Udlejet MB

10 Udlejet MB

11 Udlejet MB

11 Udlejet MB

12 Udlejet MB

12 Udlejet MB

Bane Navn Licens Klub Snit Hdcp.

1

1

2 Peter Thomassen 170177-PETH RBK 90 187 15

2

3 Kenneth Andresen 061194-KEAN Sydjysk Bowlingteam 204 0

3 Jannik Nielsen 070890-JANI Sydjysk Bowlingteam 177 25

4 Niclas Sørensen 290896-NISØ Sydjysk Bowlingteam 216 0

4 Kia Pedersen 030394-KIPE BBKL 169 40

5

5

6

6

7 Daniel Gaardbo Nielsen 060397-DANI Hjørring BC 185 15

7 Hans Peter Holger Nielsen 070770-HANI Hjørring BC 152 50

8 Fri bane

8 Fri bane

9 Udlejet MB

9 Udlejet MB

10 Udlejet MB

10 Udlejet MB

11 Udlejet MB

11 Udlejet MB

12 Udlejet MB

12 Udlejet MB

26. december KL. 11.00

26. december KL. 12.00



Bane Navn Licens Klub Snit Hdcp.

1

1

2

2

3 Tina Guldhammer 220273-TIGU BBKL 135 50

3 Morten Guldhammer 061074-MOGU BBKL 136 50

4 Kenneth Andresen 061194-KEAN Sydjysk Bowlingteam 204 0

4 Jannik Nielsen 070890-JANI Sydjysk Bowlingteam 177 25

5 Niclas Sørensen 290896-NISØ Sydjysk Bowlingteam 216 0

5 Kia Pedersen 030394-KIPE BBKL 169 40

6 Nicolaj T.Thorgersen U-Licens 40

6 Jacob Dashnaw U-Licens 40

7

7

8 Fri bane

8 Fri bane

9 Udlejet MB

9 Udlejet MB

10 Udlejet MB

10 Udlejet MB

11 Udlejet MB

11 Udlejet MB

12 Udlejet MB

12 Udlejet MB

Bane Navn Licens Klub Snit Hdcp.

1

1

2

2

3 Nicolaj T.Thorgersen U-Licens 40

3 Jacob Dashnaw U-Licens 40

4

4

5

5

6

6

7

7

8 Fri bane

8 Fri bane

9 Udlejet MB

9 Udlejet MB

10 Udlejet MB

10 Udlejet MB

11 Udlejet MB

11 Udlejet MB

12 Udlejet MB

12 Udlejet MB

26. december KL. 13.00

26. december KL. 14.00



Bane Navn Licens Klub Snit Hdcp.

1

1

2 Margit Philippon 051258-MAPH RBK 90 112 50

2 Francois Philippon 170260-FRPH RBK 90 147 50

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

7

7

8 Fri bane

8 Fri bane

9 Udlejet MB

9 Udlejet MB

10 Udlejet MB

10 Udlejet MB

11 Udlejet MB

11 Udlejet MB

12 Udlejet MB

12 Udlejet MB

26. december KL. 15.00



Bane Navn Licens Klub Snit Hdcp.

1

1

2

2

3 Thomas Harbo Helstrand 211175-THHE Enghaven 167 40

3 Rene Askov Larsen 301274-RELA Enghaven 160 40

4 Mogens Iversen 280864-MOIV BK City Bowling 152 50

4 Lykke Iversen 090860-LYIV BK City Bowling 144 50

5 Bent Poulsen 040651-BEPO BK City Bowling 142 50

5 Jesper V. Hansen 110490-JEHA BK City Bowling 134 50

6 Heino Rasmussen 231084-HERA BK City Bowling 180 25

6

7 Fri bane

7 Fri bane

8 Udlejet MB

8 Udlejet MB

9 Udlejet MB

9 Udlejet MB

10 Udlejet MB

10 Udlejet MB

11 Udlejet MB

11 Udlejet MB

12 Udlejet MB

12 Udlejet MB

Bane Navn Licens Klub Snit Hdcp.

1 Ole Bech U-licens 40

1 Kenneth Sørensen 031071-KESØ RBK 90 147 50

2

2 Heino Rasmussen 231084-HERA BK City Bowling 180 25

3 Jan G Ravn 100467-JARA RBK 90 172 25

3 Kurt Karlsen 131061-KUKA HIK-bowling 164 40

4 Thomas Harbo Helstrand 211175-THHE Enghaven 167 40

4 Rene Askov Larsen 301274-RELA Enghaven 160 40

5 Mogens Iversen 280864-MOIV BK City Bowling 152 50

5 Lykke Iversen 090860-LYIV BK City Bowling 144 50

6 Bent Poulsen 040651-BEPO BK City Bowling 142 50

6 Jesper V. Hansen 110490-JEHA BK City Bowling 134 50

7 Fri bane

7 Fri bane

8 Udlejet MB

8 Udlejet MB

9 Udlejet MB

9 Udlejet MB

10 Udlejet MB

10 Udlejet MB

11 Udlejet MB

11 Udlejet MB

12 Udlejet MB

12 Udlejet MB

27. december KL. 11.00

27. december KL. 12.00



Bane Navn Licens Klub Snit Hdcp.

1 Mogens Iversen 280864-MOIV BK City Bowling 152 50

1 Lykke Iversen 090860-LYIV BK City Bowling 144 50

2 Bent Poulsen 040651-BEPO BK City Bowling 142 50

2 Jesper V. Hansen 110490-JEHA BK City Bowling 134 50

3 Jonas Dons 200101-JODO LBC 205 0

3 Heino Rasmussen 231084-HERA BK City Bowling 180 25

4 Ole Bech U-licens 40

4 Kenneth Sørensen 031071-KESØ RBK 90 147 50

5 Jan G Ravn 100467-JARA RBK 90 172 25

5 Kurt Karlsen 131061-KUKA HIK-bowling 164 40

6 Nicolaj T.Thorgersen U-Licens 40

6 Jacob Dashnaw U-Licens 40

7 Fri bane

7 Fri bane

8 Udlejet MB

8 Udlejet MB

9 Udlejet MB

9 Udlejet MB

10 Udlejet MB

10 Udlejet MB

11 Udlejet MB

11 Udlejet MB

12 Udlejet MB

12 Udlejet MB

Bane Navn Licens Klub Snit Hdcp.

1 Jonas Dons 200101-JODO LBC 205 0

1 Heino Rasmussen 231084-HERA BK City Bowling 180 25

2 Mogens Iversen 280864-MOIV BK City Bowling 152 50

2 Lykke Iversen 090860-LYIV BK City Bowling 144 50

3 Bent Poulsen 040651-BEPO BK City Bowling 142 50

3 Jesper V. Hansen 110490-JEHA BK City Bowling 134 50

4 Kent Rasmussen 121174-KERA Trekanten KIF 194 15

4 Per Larsen U-Licens U-Licens 40

5

5

6 Jan G Ravn 100467-JARA RBK 90 172 25

6 Kurt Karlsen 131061-KUKA HIK-bowling 164 40

7 Fri bane

7 Fri bane

8 Udlejet MB

8 Udlejet MB

9 Udlejet MB

9 Udlejet MB

10 Udlejet MB

10 Udlejet MB

11 Udlejet MB

11 Udlejet MB

12 Udlejet MB

12 Udlejet MB

27. december KL. 13.00

27. december KL. 14.00



Bane Navn Licens Klub Snit Hdcp.

1

1

2 Kent Rasmussen 121174-KERA Trekanten KIF 194 15

2 Per Larsen U-Licens U-Licens 40

3 Margit Philippon 051258-MAPH RBK 90 112 50

3 Francois Philippon 170260-FRPH RBK 90 147 50

4 Nicolaj T.Thorgersen U-Licens 40

4 Jacob Dashnaw U-Licens 40

5 Jonas Dons 200101-JODO LBC 205 0

5

6

6

7 Fri bane

7 Fri bane

8 Udlejet MB

8 Udlejet MB

9 Udlejet MB

9 Udlejet MB

10 Udlejet MB

10 Udlejet MB

11 Udlejet MB

11 Udlejet MB

12 Udlejet MB

12 Udlejet MB

Bane Navn Licens Klub Snit Hdcp.

1

1

2

2

3 Nicolaj T.Thorgersen U-Licens 40

3 Jacob Dashnaw U-Licens 40

4

4

5

5

6

6

7 Fri bane

7 Fri bane

8 Udlejet MB

8 Udlejet MB

9 Udlejet MB

9 Udlejet MB

10 Udlejet MB

10 Udlejet MB

11 Udlejet MB

11 Udlejet MB

12 Udlejet MB

12 Udlejet MB

27. december KL. 16.00

27. december KL. 15.00



Bane Navn Licens Klub Snit Hdcp.

1

1

2 Jonas Dons 200101-JODO LBC 205 0

2

3 John Jakobsen 130557-JOJA Djurs bowleren 172 25

3 Erik Henriksen 231162-ERHE Djurs bowleren 161 40

4 Jess Sørensen 060172-JESØ Djurs bowleren 177 25

4 Niels Svendson 071256-NISV Djurs bowleren 162 40

5 Jan Klysner U-Licens U-Licens 40

5 Flemming Monsrud U-Licens U-Licens 40

6

6

7

7

8 Fri bane

8 Fri bane

9 Udlejet MB

9 Udlejet MB

10 Udlejet MB

10 Udlejet MB

11 Udlejet MB

11 Udlejet MB

12 Udlejet MB

12 Udlejet MB

Bane Navn Licens Klub Snit Hdcp.

1 Jonas Dons 200101-JODO LBC 205 0

1

2

2

3

3

4 John Jakobsen 130557-JOJA Djurs bowleren 172 25

4 Erik Henriksen 231162-ERHE Djurs bowleren 161 40

5 Jess Sørensen 060172-JESØ Djurs bowleren 177 25

5 Niels Svendson 071256-NISV Djurs bowleren 162 40

6 Jan Klysner U-Licens U-Licens 40

6 Flemming Monsrud U-Licens U-Licens 40

7

7

8 Fri bane

8 Fri bane

9 Udlejet MB

9 Udlejet MB

10 Udlejet MB

10 Udlejet MB

11 Udlejet MB

11 Udlejet MB

12 Udlejet MB

12 Udlejet MB

28. december KL. 11.00

28. december KL. 12.00



Bane Navn Licens Klub Snit Hdcp.

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

7

7

8 Fri bane

8 Fri bane

9 Udlejet MB

9 Udlejet MB

10 Udlejet MB

10 Udlejet MB

11 Udlejet MB

11 Udlejet MB

12 Udlejet MB

12 Udlejet MB

Bane Navn Licens Klub Snit Hdcp.

1 Aase Overgaard 070759-AAOV Enghaven 163 40

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5 John Jakobsen 130557-JOJA Djurs bowleren 172 25

5 Erik Henriksen 231162-ERHE Djurs bowleren 161 40

6 Jess Sørensen 060172-JESØ Djurs bowleren 177 25

6 Niels Svendson 071256-NISV Djurs bowleren 162 40

7 Jan Klysner U-Licens U-Licens 40

7 Flemming Monsrud U-Licens U-Licens 40

8 Fri bane

8 Fri bane

9 Udlejet MB

9 Udlejet MB

10 Udlejet MB

10 Udlejet MB

11 Udlejet MB

11 Udlejet MB

12 Udlejet MB

12 Udlejet MB

28. december KL. 13.00

28. december KL. 14.00



Bane Navn Licens Klub Snit Hdcp.

1

1

2 Aase Overgaard 070759-AAOV Enghaven 163 40

2

3

3

4 Margit Philippon 051258-MAPH RBK 90 112 50

4 Francois Philippon 170260-FRPH RBK 90 147 50

5

5

6

6

7

7

8 Fri bane

8 Fri bane

9 Udlejet MB

9 Udlejet MB

10 Udlejet MB

10 Udlejet MB

11 Udlejet MB

11 Udlejet MB

12 Udlejet MB

12 Udlejet MB

28. december KL. 15.00



Bane Navn Licens Klub Snit Hdcp.

1 Nete Fribo U-Licens 40

1

2 Bjørn Saksager Jensen 011092-BJJE Sydjysk Bowlingteam 214 0

2

3 Jacob Fribo 210875-JAFR Sydjysk Bowlingteam 177 25

3 Maria Charlotte Hansen 081177-MAHA Sydjysk Bowlingteam 150 50

4 Jens Jørgen Ditlevsen 240359-JEDI Sydjysk Bowlingteam 165 40

4 Lisbeth Ditlevsen 141163-LIDI Sydjysk Bowlingteam 140 50

5 Kia Pedersen 030394-KIPE BBKL 169 40

5 Thomas Eriksen 170784-THER BBKL 148 50

6

6

7 Fri bane

7 Fri bane

8 Udlejet MB

8 Udlejet MB

9 Udlejet MB

9 Udlejet MB

10 Udlejet MB

10 Udlejet MB

11 Udlejet MB

11 Udlejet MB

12 Udlejet MB

12 Udlejet MB

Bane Navn Licens Klub Snit Hdcp.

1

1

2 Nete Fribo U-Licens 40

2

3 Bjørn Saksager Jensen 011092-BJJE Sydjysk Bowlingteam 214 0

3

4 Jacob Fribo 210875-JAFR Sydjysk Bowlingteam 177 25

4 Maria Charlotte Hansen 081177-MAHA Sydjysk Bowlingteam 150 50

5 Jens Jørgen Ditlevsen 240359-JEDI Sydjysk Bowlingteam 165 40

5 Lisbeth Ditlevsen 141163-LIDI Sydjysk Bowlingteam 140 50

6 Kia Pedersen 030394-KIPE BBKL 169 40

6 Thomas Eriksen 170784-THER BBKL 148 50

7 Fri bane

7 Fri bane

8 Udlejet MB

8 Udlejet MB

9 Udlejet MB

9 Udlejet MB

10 Udlejet MB

10 Udlejet MB

11 Udlejet MB

11 Udlejet MB

12 Udlejet MB

12 Udlejet MB

29. december KL. 11.00

29. december KL. 12.00



Bane Navn Licens Klub Snit Hdcp.

1

1

2 Kia Pedersen 030394-KIPE BBKL 169 40

2 Thomas Eriksen 170784-THER BBKL 148 50

3 Nete Fribo U-Licens 40

3

4 Bjørn Saksager Jensen 011092-BJJE Sydjysk Bowlingteam 214 0

4

5 Jacob Fribo 210875-JAFR Sydjysk Bowlingteam 177 25

5 Maria Charlotte Hansen 081177-MAHA Sydjysk Bowlingteam 150 50

6 Jens Jørgen Ditlevsen 240359-JEDI Sydjysk Bowlingteam 165 40

6 Lisbeth Ditlevsen 141163-LIDI Sydjysk Bowlingteam 140 50

7 Fri bane

7 Fri bane

8 Udlejet MB

8 Udlejet MB

9 Udlejet MB

9 Udlejet MB

10 Udlejet MB

10 Udlejet MB

11 Udlejet MB

11 Udlejet MB

12 Udlejet MB

12 Udlejet MB

Bane Navn Licens Klub Snit Hdcp.

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

7 Fri bane

7 Fri bane

8 Udlejet MB

8 Udlejet MB

9 Udlejet MB

9 Udlejet MB

10 Udlejet MB

10 Udlejet MB

11 Udlejet MB

11 Udlejet MB

12 Udlejet MB

12 Udlejet MB

29. december KL. 13.00

29. december KL. 14.00



Bane Navn Licens Klub Snit Hdcp.

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5 Margit Philippon 051258-MAPH RBK 90 112 50

5 Francois Philippon 170260-FRPH RBK 90 147 50

6

6

7 Fri bane

7 Fri bane

8 Udlejet MB

8 Udlejet MB

9 Udlejet MB

9 Udlejet MB

10 Udlejet MB

10 Udlejet MB

11 Udlejet MB

11 Udlejet MB

12 Udlejet MB

12 Udlejet MB

29. december KL. 15.00



Bane Bane Navn Licens Klub Snit Hdcp.

1 1

1 1

2 2 Lykke Bech Hjortshøj 161090-LYHJ Amici 191 15

2 2 Kasper Arne Nielsen 110992-KANI Amici 200 0

3 3 Tonny Mikkelsen 190960-TOMI BK Skive 182 25

3 3 Frederik Mikkelsen 281196-FRMI BK Skive 177 25

4 4 Bjarne Sørensen 270162-BJSØ BK Outsiders 191 15

4 4 Wilma Bystrøm Pehrsson U-Licens 40

5 5 Peter Thomassen 170177-PETH RBK 90 187 15

5 5 Bjarne D Nielsen 041259-BJNI RBK 90 169 40

6 6 Allan Kehlet 261157-ALKE Sydjysk Bowlingteam 187 15

6 6 Kurt Kikkenborg Gaundorf 080456-KUGA Sydjysk Bowlingteam 170 25

7 7 Daniela Schulz 290373-DASH Sydjysk Bowlingteam 146 50

7 7 Jens H Lund 110853-JELU Pletskud 148 50

8 8 Hanne Pedersen 101258-HAPE Pletskud 154 50

8 8 Finn Pedersen 080659-FIPE Pletskud 150 50

9 9 Kaj Jensen 180653-KAJE Pletskud 151 50

9 9 Bjarne Hansen 230965-BJHA Pletskud 164 40

10 10 Kent Ottosen 300175-KEOT RBK 90 150 50

10 10 Kenneth Sørensen 031071-KESØ RBK 90 147 50

11 11 Margit Philippon 051258-MAPH RBK 90 112 50

11 11 Francois Philippon 170260-FRPH RBK 90 147 50

12 12

12 12

Bane Bane Navn Licens Klub Snit Hdcp.

1 1 Kaj Jensen 180653-KAJE Pletskud 151 50

1 1 Bjarne Hansen 230965-BJHA Pletskud 164 40

2 2 Hanne Pedersen 101258-HAPE Pletskud 154 50

2 2 Finn Pedersen 080659-FIPE Pletskud 150 50

3 3 Jonas Dons 200101-JODO LBC 205 0

3 3 Jens H Lund 110853-JELU Pletskud 148 50

4 4 Tonny Mikkelsen 190960-TOMI BK Skive 182 25

4 4 Frederik Mikkelsen 281196-FRMI BK Skive 177 25

5 5 Bjarne Sørensen 270162-BJSØ BK Outsiders 191 15

5 5 Wilma Bystrøm Pehrsson U-Licens 40

6 6 Peter Thomassen 170177-PETH RBK 90 187 15

6 6 Bjarne D Nielsen 041259-BJNI RBK 90 169 40

7 7 Kent Ottosen 300175-KEOT RBK 90 150 50

7 7 Gerda Møgelbjerg 180650-GEMØ FBK Hammel 143 50

8 8 Rita Gammelgaard 160164-RIGA FBK Hammel 50

8 8 Lone Hougaard Rasmussen 280667-LORA FBK Hammel 148 50

9 9 Hanne Sørensen 061057-HASØ FBK Hammel 146 50

9 9 Erik Møgelbjerg 040353-ERMØ FBK Hammel 158 40

10 10 Jens Gammelgaard 281252-JEGA FBK Hammel 132 50

10 10 Leif Pedersen 191058-LEPE FBK Hammel 165 40

11 11 Peter Kristiansen 250763-PEKR FBK Hammel 150 50

11 11 Peter Værnhøj Rasmussen 201267-PERA FBK Hammel 139 50

12 12 Anders Kristian Sørensen 050656-ANSØ FBK Hammel 170 25

12 12 Egon L. Pedersen 280553-EGPE FBK Hammel 161 40

30. december KL. 11.00

30. december KL. 12.00



Bane Bane Navn Licens Klub Snit Hdcp.

1 1 Hanne Pedersen 101258-HAPE Pletskud 154 50

1 1 Finn Pedersen 080659-FIPE Pletskud 150 50

2 2 Margit Philippon 051258-MAPH RBK 90 112 50

2 2 Francois Philippon 170260-FRPH RBK 90 147 50

3 3 Allan Kehlet 261157-ALKE Sydjysk Bowlingteam 187 15

3 3 Kurt Kikkenborg Gaundorf 080456-KUGA Sydjysk Bowlingteam 170 25

4 4 Daniela Schulz 290373-DASH Sydjysk Bowlingteam 146 50

4 4 Jonas Dons 200101-JODO LBC 205 0

5 5 Kaj Jensen 180653-KAJE Pletskud 151 50

5 5 Bjarne Hansen 230965-BJHA Pletskud 164 40

6 6 Jens H Lund 110853-JELU Pletskud 148 50

6 6 Gerda Møgelbjerg 180650-GEMØ FBK Hammel 143 50

7 7 Anders Kristian Sørensen 050656-ANSØ FBK Hammel 170 25

7 7 Egon L. Pedersen 280553-EGPE FBK Hammel 161 40

8 8 Peter Kristiansen 250763-PEKR FBK Hammel 150 50

8 8 Peter Værnhøj Rasmussen 201267-PERA FBK Hammel 139 50

9 9 Jens Gammelgaard 281252-JEGA FBK Hammel 132 50

9 9 Leif Pedersen 191058-LEPE FBK Hammel 165 40

10 10 Hanne Sørensen 061057-HASØ FBK Hammel 146 50

10 10 Erik Møgelbjerg 040353-ERMØ FBK Hammel 158 40

11 11 Rita Gammelgaard 160164-RIGA FBK Hammel 50

11 11 Lone Hougaard Rasmussen 280667-LORA FBK Hammel 148 50

12 12 Frank Mortensen 150866-FRMO FBK Hammel 132 50

12 12 Inge Vahl Jensen 251268-INJE FBK Hammel 139 50

30. december KL. 13.00

30. december KL. 14.00 - Vask/Olie



Bane Bane Navn Licens Klub Snit Hdcp.

1 1 Jan Johansen 260854-JAJO Skjern BC 143 50

1 1 Sonja Nielsen 290151-SONI Skjern BC 139 50

2 2 Conny Christensen 140263-COCH Skjern BC 140 50

2 2 Gunnar Pedersen 140277-GUPE Skjern BC 161 40

3 3 Kim Schmidt 200266-KISC Skjern BC 138 50

3 3 Henrik Johansen 130571-HEJO Skjern BC 153 50

4 4 Torben Jørgensen 140284-TOJØ BK Outsiders 202 0

4 4 Kim Christensen 131180-KICH BK Outsiders 177 25

5 5 Henrik Grave 170169-HEGR BK Outsiders 154 50

5 5 Hans Jørgen Staub 051255-HAST BK Outsiders 172 25

6 6 Tonny Mikkelsen 190960-TOMI BK Skive 182 25

6 6 Frederik Mikkelsen 281196-FRMI BK Skive 177 25

7 7 Jonas Dons 200101-JODO LBC 205 0

7 7 Daniela Schulz 290373-DASH Sydjysk Bowlingteam 146 50

8 8 Allan Kehlet 261157-ALKE Sydjysk Bowlingteam 187 15

8 8 Kurt Kikkenborg Gaundorf 080456-KUGA Sydjysk Bowlingteam 170 25

9 9 Bo Larsen 051173-BOLA BK Outsiders 174 25

9 9 Niels Jørgen Olsen 290156-NILO BK Outsiders 184 25

10 10 Charles Jensen 201173-ULNI BK Outsiders 179 25

10 10 Ulrik Nielsen 240556-CHJE BK Outsiders 189 15

11 11 Jann Thomsen 230377-JATH Trekanten KIF 173 25

11 11 Simon L. Madsen 020974-SIMA FBK Hammel 152 50

12 12 Brian Nielsen 271262-BRNI Split 171 25

12 12 Nis Ole Hargaard 040364-NIHA Split 160 40

Bane Bane Navn Licens Klub Snit Hdcp.

1 1 Bjarne Sørensen 270162-BJSØ BK Outsiders 191 15

1 1 Wilma Bystrøm Pehrsson U-Licens 40

2 2 Jan Johansen 260854-JAJO Skjern BC 143 50

2 2 Sonja Nielsen 290151-SONI Skjern BC 139 50

3 3 Conny Christensen 140263-COCH Skjern BC 140 50

3 3 Gunnar Pedersen 140277-GUPE Skjern BC 161 40

4 4 Kim Schmidt 200266-KISC Skjern BC 138 50

4 4 Henrik Johansen 130571-HEJO Skjern BC 153 50

5 5 Torben Jørgensen 140284-TOJØ BK Outsiders 202 0

5 5 Kim Christensen 131180-KICH BK Outsiders 177 25

6 6 Henrik Grave 170169-HEGR BK Outsiders 154 50

6 6 Hans Jørgen Staub 051255-HAST BK Outsiders 172 25

7 7 Tonny Mikkelsen 190960-TOMI BK Skive 182 25

7 7 Frederik Mikkelsen 281196-FRMI BK Skive 177 25

8 8 Jann Thomsen 230377-JATH Trekanten KIF 173 25

8 8 Bjarne D Nielsen 041259-BJNI RBK 90 169 40

9 9 Brian Nielsen 271262-BRNI Split 171 25

9 9 Nis Ole Hargaard 040364-NIHA Split 160 40

10 10 Bo Larsen 051173-BOLA BK Outsiders 174 25

10 10 Niels Jørgen Olsen 290156-NILO BK Outsiders 184 25

11 11 Charles Jensen 201173-ULNI BK Outsiders 179 25

11 11 Ulrik Nielsen 240556-CHJE BK Outsiders 189 15

12 12 Simon L. Madsen 020974-SIMA FBK Hammel 152 50

12 12

30. december KL. 15.00

30. december KL. 16.00



Bane Bane Navn Licens Klub Snit Hdcp.

1 1 Allan Kehlet 261157-ALKE Sydjysk Bowlingteam 187 15

1 1 Kurt Kikkenborg Gaundorf 080456-KUGA Sydjysk Bowlingteam 170 25

2 2 Daniela Schulz 290373-DASH Sydjysk Bowlingteam 146 50

2 2 Simon L. Madsen 020974-SIMA FBK Hammel 152 50

3 3 Jan Johansen 260854-JAJO Skjern BC 143 50

3 3 Sonja Nielsen 290151-SONI Skjern BC 139 50

4 4 Conny Christensen 140263-COCH Skjern BC 140 50

4 4 Gunnar Pedersen 140277-GUPE Skjern BC 161 40

5 5 Kim Schmidt 200266-KISC Skjern BC 138 50

5 5 Henrik Johansen 130571-HEJO Skjern BC 153 50

6 6 Torben Jørgensen 140284-TOJØ BK Outsiders 202 0

6 6 Kim Christensen 131180-KICH BK Outsiders 177 25

7 7 Peter Kristiansen 250763-PEKR FBK Hammel 150 50

7 7 Peter Værnhøj Rasmussen 201267-PERA FBK Hammel 139 50

8 8 Anders Kristian Sørensen 050656-ANSØ FBK Hammel 170 25

8 8 Egon L. Pedersen 280553-EGPE FBK Hammel 161 40

9 9 Frank Mortensen 150866-FRMO FBK Hammel 132 50

9 9 Jann Thomsen 230377-JATH Trekanten KIF 173 25

10 10 Brian Nielsen 271262-BRNI Split 171 25

10 10 Nis Ole Hargaard 040364-NIHA Split 160 40

11 11 Bo Larsen 051173-BOLA BK Outsiders 174 25

11 11 Niels Jørgen Olsen 290156-NILO BK Outsiders 184 25

12 12 Charles Jensen 201173-ULNI BK Outsiders 179 25

12 12 Ulrik Nielsen 240556-CHJE BK Outsiders 189 15

30. december KL. 17.00


